2006 emaitzak

|I£ FLUSEC LAREL

2006-ko sailkapen onagusia

Taikiapeaiveigl R
Kluba
Hondarribia
Naturhouse Castro
Grupo Eibar Orio
Pedrena
Cabo daCruz
Zarautz Inmob. Orio
Arkote
Urdaibai Umpro Avia
Mecos Mondariz
ZumaiaAltunay Uria
Laredo
P.Donibane Iberdrola
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2006-ko PATROI HOBERENAREN SAILKAPENA

PATROI HOBERENAREN SAILKAPENA
Sailkapena Kluba Patroia

Egutegia/ Estropaden emaitzak

Estropaden emaitzak

|zena Lekua
1 111 Bandeira Cidade Riveira Riveira
2 XVI Bandeira Concello Boiro Boiro
3 Plentziako XVIII. Ikurrifia Plentzia
4 VIl Bandera Telefénica Bermeo
5 IV Bandera Outon Xunqueirifia Grove
6 |l Regata Concello Vigo Vigo

Puntuak
196
182
166
165
114
113
111
108
88
73

33

Puntuak

Data

2006-07-08
2006-07-09
2006-07-15
2006-07-16
2006-07-22
2006-07-23
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|zena
7 Getxoko Estropaden XXVIII. Ikurrifia
8 Pasaia Portuko I11. Ikurrifia
9 Zumaiako XXI: Ikurrifia
10 Hondarribiko X1X.Ikurrifia
11 XXXIV Bandera Castro Urdiales
12 Zarauzko X X1 X Estropadak 1J
13 Zarauzko X X1 X Estropadak 2J

14 ORIOko XVI. Traineru Estropadak- Inmobiliaria Orio I X. Ikurrifia Orio

15 VIl Bandera Flaviobiga

16 X| Bandera Villade Laredo

17 Bermeo Hiriko X XIV. Ikurrifia

18 I Bandera Marina Cudeyo - G.P. Dynasol

19 Play Off Ascenso ACT J1

20 XXXVI G.P.-XXXI| Bandera El Corte Inglés
21 Play Off Ascenso ACT J2

Lekua Data
Getxo 2006-07-29
Pasaia 2006-07-30
Zumaia 2006-08-05
Hondarribia  2006-08-06
Castro Urdiales 2006-08-15
Zarautz 2006-08-19
Zarautz 2006-08-20
2006-08-26
Castro Urdiales 2006-08-27
Laredo 2006-09-16
Bermeo 2006-09-17
Pedrefia 2006-09-23
Pedrefia 2006-09-23
Portugalete 2006-09-24
Portugalete 2006-09-24
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